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Anlage
Brisseler Ring 60, 52074 Aachen
G 0241-77879 info@tc-gruen-weiss.de

Hallenadresse
Brisseler Ring 60, 52074 Aachen
T 0241-77879 info@tc-gruen-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Janssen, Volker
T 0170/9164460 sportwart@tc-gruen-weiss.de
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | Mittelrheinliga Jugend
MF: Julia Ramm; G 0241 77879
dietmar.inna.ramm@gmx.de

Juniorinnen 18 2 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga Jugend

MF: Sienna Képping; G 01717241219
sienna.koepping@outlook.de
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Fohnen, Romy
Rataj, Leyla
Ramm, Julia
Schlaugat, Sofia
Klinkel, Matilda
Schnitzler, Louisa
K&pping, Sienna

Wagner, Rosa Florentine

Rausch, Emma
Schmitz, Marie
Biker, Paulina
Siebert, Mara
Lentzen, Sophie
Schnitzler, Lina
Veigel, Lotta
Salameh, Sarah
Schmitz, Clara
Biicken, Lina-Sophia
Stieldorf, Antonia
Klever, Mia
Thomas, Rieke
Manke, Anna
Meishner, Stella
Sauter, Carlotta
Altiok, Sine

Kunert, Marie Sophie
Imhoff, Carla

Stiel, Vanessa

ID-Nr.

20805531
20953376
20805289
21100516
20659811
20802966
20953328
20803679
21100454
21057665
20657053
20800232
21055359
20802965
20961877
21059660
20660073
20961901
20961867
20760209
20752431
20653817
20958492
20662856
21111021
20764016
21062307
20763160
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LK2,2
LK7,5
LK7,7
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LK12,0
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LK14,2
LK15,1
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LK19,2
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LK20,1
LK23,0
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LK24,5
LK24,8
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LK25,0
LK25,0
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